
Bezirk Arnsberg 2017/18

Herren-Bezirksklasse Gruppe 5
Gruppen-Spielplan

Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
So. 07.01.2018 10:00 v (1) SV BW Eickelborn SV RW Westönnen 1:9
Fr. 12.01.2018 20:00 (1) DJK SR Cappel II LTV Lippstadt IV 9:6
Sa. 13.01.2018 16:00 (1)

17:30 (1)
18:30 (1)

SSV Meschede
TTC DJK Bad Westernkotten
TuS Sundern III

TuS Bad Sassendorf II
TuS Warstein
TuS Oeventrop

9:1
9:7
8:8

Sa. 27.01.2018 16:00 (1)
16:29 v (1)
18:30 (1)
18:30 (1)

TuS Warstein
TuS Oeventrop
TuS Sundern III
LTV Lippstadt IV

SV BW Eickelborn
TTC DJK Bad Westernkotten
SSV Meschede
TuS Bruchhausen

7:9
6:9
9:3
4:9

Sa. 03.02.2018 14:00 v (1)
16:00 (1)
17:30 (1)

TuS Bad Sassendorf II
TuS Bruchhausen
TTC DJK Bad Westernkotten

LTV Lippstadt IV
SV RW Westönnen
TuS Sundern III

8:8
9:5
8:8

So. 04.02.2018 10:00 (1)
10:00 (1)

SV BW Eickelborn
DJK SR Cappel II

TuS Oeventrop
TuS Warstein

9:1
9:5

Sa. 10.02.2018 16:00 v (1) SV RW Westönnen DJK SR Cappel II 5:9
Sa. 17.02.2018 14:00 v (1)

16:00 (1)
16:00 (1)
17:30 (1)
18:30 (1)

SV RW Westönnen
TuS Warstein
TuS Oeventrop
TTC DJK Bad Westernkotten
TuS Sundern III

TuS Bad Sassendorf II
TuS Bruchhausen
DJK SR Cappel II
SSV Meschede
SV BW Eickelborn

9:4
0:9
5:9
9:3
9:0

Sa. 24.02.2018 16:00 (1)
16:00 (1)
17:00 (1)

SSV Meschede
TuS Bruchhausen
TuS Bad Sassendorf II

LTV Lippstadt IV
TuS Oeventrop
TuS Warstein

9:7
9:0
9:5

So. 25.02.2018 10:00 (1) DJK SR Cappel II TuS Sundern III 9:7
Mo.26.02.2018 20:00 v (1) SV BW Eickelborn TTC DJK Bad Westernkotten 1:9
Sa. 03.03.2018 16:00 (1)

16:00 (1)
17:30 (1)
18:30 (1)

SV RW Westönnen
TuS Oeventrop
TTC DJK Bad Westernkotten
TuS Sundern III

LTV Lippstadt IV
TuS Bad Sassendorf II
DJK SR Cappel II
TuS Bruchhausen

4:9
2:9
8:8
2:9

So. 04.03.2018 10:00 (1) SV BW Eickelborn SSV Meschede 7:9
Sa. 10.03.2018 16:00 (1)

16:05 (1)
17:00 (1)
18:30 (1)

TuS Bruchhausen
SSV Meschede
TuS Bad Sassendorf II
LTV Lippstadt IV

TTC DJK Bad Westernkotten
SV RW Westönnen
TuS Sundern III
TuS Warstein

9:7
5:9
3:9
9:3

So. 11.03.2018 10:00 (1) DJK SR Cappel II SV BW Eickelborn 8:8
Sa. 17.03.2018 16:00 (1)

16:00 (1)
17:30 (1)

TuS Warstein
TuS Oeventrop
TTC DJK Bad Westernkotten

SV RW Westönnen
LTV Lippstadt IV
TuS Bad Sassendorf II

9:6
4:9
8:8

So. 18.03.2018 10:00 (1)
10:00 (1)

DJK SR Cappel II
SV BW Eickelborn

SSV Meschede
TuS Bruchhausen

7:9
2:9

Fr. 23.03.2018 19:30 v (1) LTV Lippstadt IV TuS Sundern III 9:2
Sa. 24.03.2018 14:00 v (1)

16:00 (1)
16:00 (1)
18:00 v (1)

TuS Bad Sassendorf II
SSV Meschede
SV RW Westönnen
TuS Bruchhausen

SV BW Eickelborn
TuS Warstein
TuS Oeventrop
DJK SR Cappel II

9:4
9:2
9:6
9:1

Fr. 13.04.2018 20:00 v (1) DJK SR Cappel II TuS Bad Sassendorf II 9:7
Sa. 14.04.2018 16:00 (1)

16:00 (1)
18:30 (1)

TuS Bruchhausen
TuS Oeventrop
TuS Sundern III

SSV Meschede
TuS Warstein
SV RW Westönnen

9:2
5:9
8:8

Do. 19.04.2018 20:00 t/v (1) LTV Lippstadt IV TTC DJK Bad Westernkotten 9:6
Sa. 21.04.2018 16:00 (1)

16:00 (1)
16:00 v (1)
16:05 (1)
18:30 (1)

SV RW Westönnen
TuS Warstein
TuS Bad Sassendorf II
SSV Meschede
LTV Lippstadt IV

TTC DJK Bad Westernkotten
TuS Sundern III
TuS Bruchhausen
TuS Oeventrop
SV BW Eickelborn

3:9
9:3
2:9
9:2

0:9 W

nu.Dokument 013a, erstellt am 14.05.2024 17:21 | Seite 1 von 1


